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
finance. Call Pat, 791-0317.
2-BR UNFURNISHED, 12x50 mobile
home. Call 754-6662.
1988 MANSION DOUBLEWIDE 26x52.
like new 3 BR 2 bath, fireplace has never
been used. 1988 Fleetwood doublewide
28x64, 3 BR 2 bath. 1988 Brigadier 4-
BR, den, fireplace. Several used
singlewides like new. Wholesale Homos,
Hwy. 701S past Wal-Mart. 919-640-
1448.

MOVING SALEI Oakwood Homes is
relocating to Hwy. 132, College Road
Ext. North, in front of Corning Glass. All
doublewides in stock are reduced
$5,000. Dont miss the best selection.
919-791-0317.

FOR SALE BY OWNER. 1977
Westchester 14x70 mobile home. 3 BR.
1 1/2 bath, C/H/A, stove refrigerator,
12x24 deck and underpinning.
Remodled kitchen and bath. Must be
moved or lease lot. $8,000, great
condition. After 5:30 pm call 754-7390.

3-BR, 2-BATH HOME ON 1/2 acre lot,
paved streets and county water. FHA/VA
approved with low downpayment and up
to 30-year financing. Call OPM
Development, 1-800-243-7277.

FOR RENT
VERY NICE FURNISHED 2-BR, 2-bath,
C/H/A, W/D, screened porch,
decks,professionally landscaped. $400/
month with depsosit. References
required. 842-2217.

2-BR, 2-BATH 14-WIDE, C/H/A, patio,
storage building, stove, refrigerator, W/D.
Just outside Shellotte city limits. $325 per
month. Nights, call owner at 754-5336.
1-BR, 2-BATH FURNISHED apartmer.;
on oceanfront at Holden Beach. $<»o0
per month, includes electricity. SAND
PEDDLER REALTY, (919)842-5P&2.
ROOMS FOR RENT for wording ladies in
downtown Shallotte area. C/H/A, private
parking and entrance. 754-4639, ask for
Peggy Russ.
STORE FOR RENT. Trader s Village in
Calabash. 579-6885.
2-BR APARTMENT. GRISSETTOWN
area. Call 579-6695.
MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. Furnished
or unfurnished. Starting at $200 plusdeposit. CEDAC REALTY, 919-579-
4200.

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing near
Ocean Isle Beach.
Furnished or unfurn¬
ished, all appliances,
lease required. $350-
$395 monthly.

sIpaiiH../^raahyia
OOM SU NAOI i t. IMIt
trt-MIt Wl-Ml!

For Rent

and 2-Bedroom
Apartments
Available

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS

754-6201
Hw^^^ShallotU^^^^

RETAIL, SHOP OR OFFICE available at
King's Plaza. Seaside on high-traffic NC
179 and 904. $275 per month. First mon¬
th free! Call the manager, Steve Wray, at
night 754-5336.
CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. Office space for lease.
CEDAC REALTY. 579-4200.
2-BR , 1 -BATH , SECOND FLOOR,
ocean view apartment. Located on in¬
land waterway, Shallotte Point. Paved
parking underneath, sundeck and
covered porch. Major appliances
provided. $350/month. Available Feb.
1st. Healing Water Apartments. 799-
4949 or 791-7120.
MOBILE HOME, FURNSIHED. Verynice, 2 BR, C/H/A, W/D. $300 per month,
deposit required. Bolivia. 253-5330.
HOUSE FOR RENT, MAPLE CREEK.
Panially furnished, 3 BR, 2 bath, quiet
neighborhood. $350/month plus security
deposit. Non-smoking adult couple. No
pets. Call 842-5828.
SHARED OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT.
Ideal for small business/bookkeeping.
Convenient location. 579-2579.
12X50 2-BR MOBILE HOME. Furnished,
has washer/dryer. 842-2235.

Rentals
RIVERVIEW APARTMENTS, CALA¬
BASH. 1 BR. furnished apartment.
8275 per month.

OLD SHALLOTTE ROAD-2-BR. 2-bath
mobile. No pets. 8325 per month.

SHALLOTTE POINT-Nlce 2-BR. 1-1/2
bath, unfurnished mobile. 8400 per
month.

SEASIDE-3-BR. 2-bath unfurnished
home with wood-burning stove.

PROPERTY OWNERS I Do you have a
home (hat you would like to rent? Some
excellent tenants are waitingJor a 3 BR.
2-bath nice home. Call Virginia Loester.

Call 579-1000

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 N. Sunset Blvd

Sunset Beach. NC 28459
ClMKand .C*m-uy!tW C««n« Ccpo-MKi
INOCPfNOCNTIY OWHED ANO OPt RATIO.

«

Quiet, restricted develop¬
ment In Shallotte Point.

New 14x70, 2-BR, 2-bath home with spa¬cious living. Ideal for family or retirees. AH
underground utilities & street lights. No
pets. Deposit required. $350/mo.

Call 754-8405 or 287-3181

3-BR, 1 1/2-BATH, SHALLOTTE AREA.
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